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Geprüfte Dichtungen gegen Durchzug

Thermoschwellen (wärmegedämmt)
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HEBGO-Hohlkammerdichtung

Rollen à 50 m

schwarz TPE 
schwarz Silikon

HEBGO-Schwellenwinkel aus Aluminium

Lagerlänge 5250 mm ( 
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F. 13

175.2   bronzefarbig eloxiert
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 = 5)

blank

HEBGO-Lippendichtung

Rollen à 50 m

schwarz TPE 
braun TPE 
schwarz Silikon 
lehmbraun Silikon

520.9011

190.0

520.1

620.9011
620.2
620.1

620.8003


